6. Riad Abdullah Abunayyan 1,590 1,000 1,590,000 7.950%

7. Rakan Abdullah Abunayyan 1,590 1,000 1,590,000 7.950%

8. Moneera Ibrahim Abunayyan 1,517 1,000 1,517,000 7.585%

9. Nora Mohamed Al Madhi 1,252 1,000 1,252,000 6.260%

10. Sara Abdullah Abunayyan 840 1,000 840,000 4.200%

11. Salwa Abdullah Abunayyan 840 1,000 840,000 4.200%

12. Nawal Abdullah Abunayyan 840 1,000 840,000 4.200%

13. Maha Abdullah Abunayyan 840 1,000 840,000 4.200%

14. Nouf Abdulaziz Abunayyan 797 1,000 797,000 3.985%

15. Raeda Abdullah Abunayyan 796 1,000 796,000 3.980%

16. Ruba Abdullah Abunayyan 796 1,000 796,000 3.980%

Total 20,000 - 20,000,000 100%

Source: The Company

B- Overview of the Indirect Substantial Shareholders in the Company

The following table sets out the details of the Substantial Shareholders based on their indirect ownership in the Company:

Table (8):  The Company’s Substantial Shareholders by Indirect Ownership as of the Date of this Prospectus

# Shareholder

Pre-Offering Post-Offering

No. of Shares
Total Nominal

Value of
Shares (SAR)

Ownership
Percentage(1)

No. of Shares
Total Nominal

Value of
Shares (SAR)

Ownership
Percentage(1)

1.
Suleiman Abdulkadir Al
Muhaidib(2)

22,529,576 22,529,576 14% 15,770,703 15,770,703 9.8%

2.
Emad Abdulkadir Al
Muhaidib(3)

22,529,576 22,529,576 14% 15,770,703 15,770,703 9.8%

3.
Essam Abdulkadir Al
Muhaidib(4)

22,529,576 22,529,576 14% 15,770,703 15,770,703 9.8%

(1) The percentages mentioned are approximate.

(2) Suleiman Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib owns 28% of the shares of Amwal Al Ajial Holding Company, which owns 100% of Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib & Sons
Co., which in turn owns 50% of Vision Invest, which in turn owns 100% of the Company’s share capital prior to the Offer.

(3) Emad Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib owns 28% of the shares of Amwal Al Ajial Holding Company, which owns 100% of Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib & Sons Co.,
which in turn owns 50% of Vision Invest, which in turn owns 100% of the Company’s share capital prior to the Offer.

(4) Essam Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib owns 28% of the shares of Amwal Al Ajial Holding Company, which owns 100% of Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib & Sons Co.,

[…]

6.  Riyad Abdullah Abunayyan 1,590 1,000 1,590,000 7.950%

7.  Rakan Abdullah Abunayyan 1,590 1,000 1,590,000 7.950%

8.  Munira Ibrahim Abunayyan 1,517 1,000 1,517,000 7.585%

9.  Noura Mohamed Al Madi 1,252 1,000 1,252,000 6.260%

10.  Sara Abdullah Abunayyan 840 1,000 840,000 4.200%

11.  Salwa Abdullah Abunayyan 840 1,000 840,000 4.200%

12.  Nawal Abdullah Abunayyan 840 1,000 840,000 4.200%

13.  Maha Abunayyan 840 1,000 840,000 4.200%

14.  Nouf Abdullah Abunayyan 797 1,000 797,000 3.985%

15.  Raeda Abdullah Abunayyan 796 1,000 796,000 3.980%

16.  Ruba Abdullah Abunayyan 796 1,000 796,000 3.980%

Total 20,000 - 20,000,000 100%

Source: The Company

Miahona Prospectus

66 Table of Content

4.1.4 Overview of the Company’s Indirect Substantial Shareholders

The following table shows details of the Substantial Shareholders based on their indirect ownership in the Company:

Table (4.11):  Substantial Shareholders in the Company by Indirect Ownership as of the Date of this Prospectus

# Shareholder

Pre-Offering Post-Offering

No. of
Shares

Total Nominal
Value of

Shares (SAR)

Percentage of
Ownership(1)

No. of
Shares

Total Nominal
Value of

Shares (SAR)

Percentage of
Ownership(1)

1.  Sulaiman Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib(2) 22,529,576 22,529,576 14% 15,770,703 15,770,703 9.8%

2.  Emad Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib(3) 22,529,576 22,529,576 14% 15,770,703 15,770,703 9.8%

3.  Essam Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib(4) 22,529,576 22,529,576 14% 15,770,703 15,770,703 9.8%

(1) The percentages mentioned are approximate.

(2) Sulaiman Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib owns 28% of the shares of Amwal Al Ajial Holding Company, which in turn owns 100% of Abdulkader Al Muhaidib
& Sons General Trading Company L.L.C, which in turn owns 50% of Vision Invest, which in turn owns 100% of the Company’s capital before the Offering.

(3) Emad Abdulkadir Al Muhaidib owns 28% of the shares of Amwal Al Ajial Holding Company, which in turn owns 100% of Abdulkader Al Muhaidib &
Sons General Trading Company L.L.C, which in turn owns 50% of Vision Invest, which in turn owns 100% of the Company’s capital before the Offering.